
Ottavo Colle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Benedetti Giacomo (06/2783) 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Morini Riccardo (06/2604) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0

Tambellini Stefano (06/2669) 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0

Giovannoni Alberto (06/2603) 4 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 3 1 0 0

Barsotti Luca (06/2605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoncini Gioele (06/2784) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pardini Gregory (06/2600) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benedetti Giacomo 06/2783 10 12 1,20

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 10 9 0,90

Morini Riccardo 06/2604 12 6 0,50

Tambellini Stefano 06/2669 12 6 0,50

Giovannoni Alberto 06/2603 13 3 0,23

Barsotti Luca 06/2605 0 0 0,00

Bertoncini Gioele 06/2784 0 0 0,00

Pardini Gregory 06/2600 7 0 0,00

I Capannesi Tosti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dettori Leonardo (06/2810) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fogli Tommaso (06/2808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girardi Alessio (06/2811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffei Lorenzo (06/2809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccheddu Mattia (06/2807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dettori Leonardo 06/2810 0 0 0,00

Fogli Tommaso 06/2808 0 0 0,00

Girardi Alessio 06/2811 0 0 0,00

Maffei Lorenzo 06/2809 0 0 0,00

Zaccheddu Mattia 06/2807 0 0 0,00

Il Barrino 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Telese Giuliano (06/2178) 0 0 4 11 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Villani Mario (06/1782) 0 0 4 4 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Telese Giuliano 06/2178 12 20 1,67

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 10 13 1,30

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 12 13 1,08

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 5 7 1,40

Villani Mario 06/1782 9 7 0,78


